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UNITONE

RENO GALLIERA

ASILO NIDO CASTELLO D'ARGILE 2018/2019
GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA
"ASILI NIDO - RESIDENTI"

Pos.

Nominativo Pos. Nominativo
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11.
12,
13.
14.
15.

SCIULLO GABRIELE
PETRUCCELLI CRISTIAN
TUTINO MATTIA
BERLINGERI ENEA
AMADORI CATERINA
BUZZONE FRANCESCO
CAPEZZUTO GEMMA
SCURO SOFIA

PUISOR ISABELA MARIA

WARNAKULASURIYA ARACHCHIGE FERNANDO
SANUTHI AURELIA
CIOCANAST EDUARD TIBERIU

VOSPINO LUCE

PIPITONE ROSALIA MARIALUNA
JALLIL SABRINA

EL AMRAOUI JAD
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